SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Department: Strategic Long Range Planning

RFP# FY1607-01

Date/Time: July 31, 2015; 10:00 am

Description: Architectural/Planning Services
Oconee County Administrative Services Facility

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Karen Barnett

Oconee County Finance Dept.-
Purchasing Officer

706-769-2944/kbarnett@oconee.ga.us

Paula Nedza Qconee County IT Director pnedza@oconee,ga.us
Ocecnee County Public Works

Emil Beshara Director ebeshara@oconee.ga,.us
Oconee County County

Jeff Benko Administrator jbenko@oconee.ga.us

Wayne Provost

Oconee County Strategic Long-
Range Planning Director

wprovost@oconee.ga.us

Oconee County Operations &

Marvin Poe Facilities Director mpoe@oconee.ga.us
Oconee County Planning & Code

B. R. White Enforcement Director bwhite@oconee.ga.us
Lindsay, Pope, Brayfield Clifford &
Associates, Inc. (LPBC & Assoc.), |[678-773-0913;

Robert Tieman Lawrenceville, GA rtieman@|pbattanta.com
Smith Planning Group, Watkinsville, |708-769-9515;

Bob Smith GA bob@smithplanninggroup.com
ABE Consulting, Inc., Watkinsville, [706-613-8900;

Abe Abouhamdan GA abe@abeconsultinginc.com




SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Department: Strategic Long Range Planning

RFP# FY1607-01

Date/Time: July 31, 2015; 10:00 am
Description: Architectural/Planning Services
Oconee County Administrative Services Facility

CONMPANY REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL
678-347-6884;
Jim Teel GMC , Alpharetta, GA jim.teel@gmenetwork.com
Stevenson & Palmer Engineering,
Andy Pippin Smyrna, GA 404-281--5159; apippin@speng.com

Michael W. Breedlove

Breedlove Land Planning,
Watkinsville, GA

770-483-1173;

Jeffrey G. Robinson

Cunningham Forehand Matthews &
Moore Architects, Inc., Atlanta, GA

mbreedlove@landplanning.net

King Evans

CHA Companies, Atlanta, GA

404—873-2_1 52; jrobinson@ecfmm.net

678-230-2811,
kevans@chacompanies.com

Joe Gardner

Gardner Spencer Smith, Atlanta,
GA

jgardner@gsstj.com

Pope/Partners Architects, Inc.,

770-645-0130;

Brent Pope Roswell, GA bpope@popepartners.com
404-237-2000;
Don Reszel Cooper Carry, Atlanta, GA donreszel@coopercarry.com

Jimmy Parker

Precision Planning, Inc., Monroe,
GA

770-267-8800; jparker@ppi.us,
lizhudson@ppi.us

Frank Pittman

Willlams & Associates, Athens, GA

706-310-0400; frank@gaplanning.com




SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Department: Strategic Long Range Planning

RFP# FY1607-01

Date/Time: July 31, 2015; 10:00 am
Description: Architectural/Planning Services
Oconee County Administrative Services Facility

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE _COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL
706-850-1330;
John D'Azzo E+E Architecture, Athens, GA jdazzo@enearchitecture.com
Bramlett Associates Architecture, |678-425-4821;
Bill Bramlett Winder, GA baarch@windstream.net
Breedlove Land Planning, 706-395-1605;
Matthew Tanner Watkinsville, GA mtanner@landplanning.net




